P14 000082902

······································
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Office Use Only



10/09/14--01001--024 **78.75

RECEIVED 14 OCT -8 PH 4: 31 14 OCT -8 PH 4: 31 HOIGHAN SHOLLAND

14 OCT -8 PH 1: 80

10/2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

of Leon, Inc SUBJECT: **'E NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)** D CORPORA

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Fring Fee
& Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED

hmet Sale (Name (Printed or typed) FROM:

Ocola Rd. #207

Tallahosce, PL 32304 City, State & Zip

850 228 2831 Daytime Telephone number

ss: (to be used of future annual report notification) E-mail ac

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

2

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor	ME: ation shall be:	AGAS	oflen	, In	C.	
ARTICLE II PR				ng address, if		
1370 00	ab Rd. #20	17-	S	ave		
Tallohisse	e, FL					
ARTICLE III PUI	RPOSE the corporation is organized	is A/A	sell	and	distribus	 L
product	s and Only	ne sal	y			
						- <u>1</u> j
			<u> </u>			1960
		·				
						590 1770 1770
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. <u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					8	IONS FE
	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/O le:Ahmet	R DIRECTORS	me and Title:			
Address	1370 Ocala	. .				
	# 207					
	Tallohuse	FL 3230	4	, 		
Name and Title	e:	Na	me and Title:			
Address		Ac	idress:			
	<u> </u>					
	<u></u>					
					·	
Name and Title	e:	Na	ime and Title:	- · ·	- 48 <u></u>	
Address		Ac	dress:			<u> </u>
		,,,,			<u> </u>	
	<u></u>					

. *		(coi	nti.)
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	SS	Address:	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Ahmet Sodel		
ame:	-		
ddress:	1370 Ocalo Rd. #20	<u>F</u>	
	Pallohossee, PL 3230	4	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
he <u>name and</u> a	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ahmet Sodek		
	Inter a lat H		

Address:

1370 Ocols Rd. #207 Tollohouse, FL 32304

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Æ Required Signature/Registered Agent

<u>10/8/2014</u> Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State conditutes whird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

10/8/2014